

Misc. Ex 25 of 2016 R 281 of 2016

07-03-2020 Petitioner files Ld. Advocate hazira,
No E.R. is received from Beliatore PS.
Issue Strong reminder.
Fix 24-04-2020 for E/R of WA.

D/C

**Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Bishnupur**

**Judicial Magistrate,
3rd Court, Bishnupur**