

Case No. Misc.Ex.-25/16.
R- 281/16.

Order.
Dtd.15.09.21.

No steps are taken by the both parties due to cease work observed by Advocate Bar Association, Bishnupur, as per their resolution dtd. 04.08.2021.

Fixing **15.11.21** For appearance of O.P. and payment.

J. M. 3rd Court, Bishnupur.